Data Sheet
Version 11.00
Specifications
R&S®FSVA3000
SIGNAL AND
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
year
Version 11.00, January 2023

32 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSVA3000 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
Power sensors supported by the R&S®FSV3-K9 option 34
Designation Type Order No.
Universal power sensors
10 MHz to 8 GHz, 100 mW, two-path R&S®NRP-Z211 1417.0409.02
10 MHz to 8 GHz, 200 mW 35 R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW, two-path 35 R&S®NRP-Z221 1417.0309.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW 35 R&S®NRP-Z21 1137.6000.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 2 W 35 R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 15 W 35 R&S®NRP-Z23 1137.8002.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 30 W 35 R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
Power sensor modules with power splitter
DC to 18 GHz, 500 mW R&S®NRP-Z27 1169.4102.02
DC to 26.5 GHz, 500 mW R&S®NRP-Z37 1169.3206.02
Thermal power sensors 36
0 Hz to 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP18T 1424.6115.02
0 Hz to 18 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP18TN 1424.6121.02
0 Hz to 33 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP33T 1424.6138.02
0 Hz to 33 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP33TN 1424.6144.02
0 Hz to 40 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP40T 1424.6150.02
0 Hz to 40 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP40TN 1424.6167.02
0 Hz to 50 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP50T 1424.6173.02
0 Hz to 50 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP50TN 1424.6180.02
0 Hz to 67 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP67T 1424.6196.02
0 Hz to 67 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP67TN 1424.6209.02
0 Hz to 90 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP90T 1424.6473.02
0 Hz to 90 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP90TN 1424.6480.02
0 Hz to 110 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP110T 1424.6215.02
Thermal waveguide power sensors
50 GHz to 75 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP75TWG 1700.2529.02
60 GHz to 90 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP90TWG 1700.2312.02
75 GHz to 110 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP110TWG 1173.8709.02
Average power sensors 36
8 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP6A 1424.6796.02
8 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP6AN 1424.6809.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW 35 R&S®NRP-Z91 1168.8004.02
8 kHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP18A 1424.6815.02
8 kHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP18AN 1424.6821.02
Three path diode power sensors 36
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP8S 1419.0006.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP8SN 1419.0012.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18SN 1419.0035.02
1 nW to 2 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-10 1424.6721.02
10 nW to 15 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-20 1424.6738.02
30 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-25 1424.6744.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP33SN 1419.0070.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version,
TVAC-compliant
R&S®NRP33SN-V 1419.0129.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP40SN 1419.0058.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50S 1419.0087.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP50SN 1419.0093.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz R&S®NRP67S 1424.6396.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP67SN 1424.6409.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz, LAN version,
TVAC-compliant
R&S®NRP67SN-V 1424.6415.02
34 For average power measurement only.